ARALIK

OCAK

SUBAT

MART

NiSAN

MAYIS

3.H 4.H

1.H

2.H

3.H

2.H

3.H

4.H

1.H

2.H

3.H

4.H

5.H

1H.

2.H

3.H

4.H

1.H

2H | 3.H

4.H

AN/BD

Karpuz

1/A

Seftali

1/B

Nar

1/C

incir

2/A

Kivi

2/8B

Ayva

2/E

Domates

3/A

Salatalik

3/B

Armut

4/D

Marul

afF

Fistik

AN/AC

Kavun

1/D

Elma

1/E

Uzim

1/F

Badem

1/G

Patates

2/C

Mandalina

2/D

Portakal

3/C

Ceviz

3/D

Cilek

3/E

Muz

4/A

Erik

4/B

Kiraz

4/C

Findik

afE

Kayisi
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